503826277 05/13/2016

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3872927

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHIA-WEI WU	03/19/2015
CLAIRE CARDIE	03/18/2015
LAURENCE LEVY	01/21/2016
SHAOMEI WU	01/21/2016
VLADIMIR DMITRIEVICH BARASH	01/21/2016
DAVID RUSELL PIERCE	03/18/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	APPINIONS INC.
Street Address:	18 EAST 41ST STREET
Internal Address:	SUITE 1806
City:	NEW YORK
State/Country:	NEW YORK
Postal Code:	10017

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	14034402

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)876-7934

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

using a lax number, if provided, if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via t

Phone: 312-876-8000

Email: patents.us@dentons.com, diane.filatov@dentons.com,

drenda.nemeth@dentons.com

Correspondent Name: DRENDA K. NEMETH

Address Line 1: 233 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

Address Line 2: SUITE 5900

Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606-6361

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	80000193-0008	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DRENDA K. NEMETH	
SIGNATURE:	/Drenda K. Nemeth/	

PATENT 503826277 REEL: 038592 FRAME: 0902

DATE SIGNED:	05/13/2016	
Total Attachments: 12	Total Attachments: 12	
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inven	source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page1.tif	
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page2.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page3.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page4.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page5.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page6.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page7.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page8.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page9.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page10.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page11.tif		
source=0008NP_Assignment_All_Inventors_executed#page12.tif		

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Chia-Wei Wu, a citizen of Taiwan, residing at 7F, No.2-8, Ln. 280, Zhongzheng Road, Xindian District, New Taipei City, TW 231; Claire Cardie, a citizen of the United States, residing at 217 Highgate Road, Ithaca, NY 14850 US, Laurence Levy, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2 Thies Court, Scarsdale, NY 10583 US; Shaomei Wu, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2109 Shattuck Avenue, Apartment 203, Berkeley, CA 84704 US; Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash, a citizen of the United States, residing at 7 Lowden Avenue, Apartment 1, Somerville, MA 02144 US; and David Rusell Pierce, a citizen of the United States, residing at 21 Main Street, 1E, Irvington, NY 10533 US; referred to as ASSIGNOR(S), have invented a certain new and useful invention ("INVENTION") entitled:

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR GENERATING INFLUENCE SCORES

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR(S) have filed an application for Letters Patent, entitled the same, identified as U.S. Nonprovisional Application Serial No. 14/034,402 filed 23 September 2013, which claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application Serial No. 61/704,269 filed 21 September 2012 (the "APPLICATION"); and

WHEREAS, **Appinions Inc.**, with a principal place of business at 18 East 41st Street, Suite 1806, New York, New York 10017, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, APPLICATIONS, and all United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefrom.

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby sell, assign, transfer, grant and convey to ASSIGNEE the full and entire right, title and interest in and to said APPLICATIONS and said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patents of the United States, to be obtained therefor on said APPLICATIONS and INVENTION and any and all improvements thereto, and in and to the APPLICATIONS and any division, continuation or continuation-in-part thereof, and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued on any of said APPLICATIONS and the foregoing, and any reissues and re-examination certificates thereof, and in and to any and all applications for Letters Patent filed in foreign countries for said INVENTION or improvements, including all priority rights, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted in foreign countries therefor, and in and to any other applications based in whole or in part on any of the foregoing.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that they have the full power to make this assignment and that the rights, titles, and interests assigned are not encumbered by any grant, license, or right heretofore given.

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S), and ASSIGNOR(S) will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, defend and enforce said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION, and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

	Date:
Chia-Wei Wu	
	Witness: Print Name:
	Tille Hamo.
	Date:
Claire Cardie	
	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Laurence Levy	
·	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Shaomei Wu	Date
onasmor vva	Witness:
	Print Name:
Allodimir Darach/	Data: 04/94/9046
/Vladimir Barash/ Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash	Date: <u>01/21/2016</u>
Viadimir Dmitrievich Barash	Witness: /Kristin Berry/
	Print Name: Kristin Berry
	Date:
David Rusell Pierce	105
	Witness:
	Print Name:

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Chia-Wei Wu, a citizen of Taiwan, residing at 7F, No.2-8, Ln. 280, Zhongzheng Road, Xindian District, New Taipei City, TW 231; Claire Cardie, a citizen of the United States, residing at 217 Highgate Road, Ithaca, NY 14850 US, Laurence Levy, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2 Thies Court, Scarsdale, NY 10583 US; Shaomei Wu, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2109 Shattuck Avenue, Apartment 203, Berkeley, CA 84704 US; Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash, a citizen of the United States, residing at 7 Lowden Avenue, Apartment 1, Somerville, MA 02144 US; and David Rusell Pierce, a citizen of the United States, residing at 21 Main Street, 1E, Irvington, NY 10533 US; referred to as ASSIGNOR(S), have invented a certain new and useful invention ("INVENTION") entitled:

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR GENERATING INFLUENCE SCORES

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR(S) have filed an application for Letters Patent, entitled the same, identified as U.S. Nonprovisional Application Serial No. 14/034,402 filed 23 September 2013, which claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application Serial No. 61/704,269 filed 21 September 2012 (the "APPLICATION"); and

WHEREAS, **Appinions Inc.**, with a principal place of business at 18 East 41st Street, Suite 1806, New York, New York 10017, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, APPLICATIONS, and all United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefrom.

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby sell, assign, transfer, grant and convey to ASSIGNEE the full and entire right, title and interest in and to said APPLICATIONS and said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patents of the United States, to be obtained therefor on said APPLICATIONS and INVENTION and any and all improvements thereto, and in and to the APPLICATIONS and any division, continuation or continuation-in-part thereof, and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued on any of said APPLICATIONS and the foregoing, and any reissues and re-examination certificates thereof, and in and to any and all applications for Letters Patent filed in foreign countries for said INVENTION or improvements, including all priority rights, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted in foreign countries therefor, and in and to any other applications based in whole or in part on any of the foregoing.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that they have the full power to make this assignment and that the rights, titles, and interests assigned are not encumbered by any grant, license, or right heretofore given.

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S), and ASSIGNOR(S) will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, defend and enforce said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION, and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

	Date:
Chia-Wei Wu	Witness:Print Name:
Claire Cardie	Date: 03 ≥ 18 15 Witness: DAVIO B. SKALAK Print Name: DAVIO B. SKALAK
Laurence Levy	Date: Witness: Print Name:
Shaomei Wu	Date: Witness: Print Name:
Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash	Date: Witness:_ Print Name:
David Rusell Pierce	Date:

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Chia-Wei Wu, a citizen of Taiwan, residing at 7F, No.2-8, Ln. 280, Zhongzheng Road, Xindian District, New Taipei City, TW 231; Claire Cardie, a citizen of the United States, residing at 217 Highgate Road, Ithaca, NY 14850 US, Laurence Levy, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2 Thies Court, Scarsdale, NY 10583 US; Shaomei Wu, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2109 Shattuck Avenue, Apartment 203, Berkeley, CA 84704 US; Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash, a citizen of the United States, residing at 7 Lowden Avenue, Apartment 1, Somerville, MA 02144 US; and David Rusell Pierce, a citizen of the United States, residing at 21 Main Street, 1E, Irvington, NY 10533 US; referred to as ASSIGNOR(S), have invented a certain new and useful invention ("INVENTION") entitled:

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR GENERATING INFLUENCE SCORES

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR(S) have filed an application for Letters Patent, entitled the same, identified as U.S. Nonprovisional Application Serial No. 14/034,402 filed 23 September 2013, which claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application Serial No. 61/704,269 filed 21 September 2012 (the "APPLICATION"); and

WHEREAS, **Appinions Inc.**, with a principal place of business at 18 East 41st Street, Suite 1806, New York, New York 10017, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, APPLICATIONS, and all United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefrom.

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby sell, assign, transfer, grant and convey to ASSIGNEE the full and entire right, title and interest in and to said APPLICATIONS and said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patents of the United States, to be obtained therefor on said APPLICATIONS and INVENTION and any and all improvements thereto, and in and to the APPLICATIONS and any division, continuation or continuation-in-part thereof, and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued on any of said APPLICATIONS and the foregoing, and any reissues and re-examination certificates thereof, and in and to any and all applications for Letters Patent filed in foreign countries for said INVENTION or improvements, including all priority rights, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted in foreign countries therefor, and in and to any other applications based in whole or in part on any of the foregoing.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that they have the full power to make this assignment and that the rights, titles, and interests assigned are not encumbered by any grant, license, or right heretofore given.

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S), and ASSIGNOR(S) will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, defend and enforce said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION, and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

Chia-Wei Wu	Data: 2045 02 40
Chia-Wei Wu	Date:
	Print Name: DAVID PIERLE
	Date:
Claire Cardie	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Laurence Levy	\\litness:
	Witness: Print Name:
	Date:
Shaomei Wu	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash	
	Witness: Print Name:
	Tillicitanie.
	Date:
David Rusell Pierce	Witness:
	Print Name

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Chia-Wei Wu, a citizen of Taiwan, residing at 7F, No.2-8, Ln. 280, Zhongzheng Road, Xindian District, New Taipei City, TW 231; Claire Cardie, a citizen of the United States, residing at 217 Highgate Road, Ithaca, NY 14850 US, Laurence Levy, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2 Thies Court, Scarsdale, NY 10583 US; Shaomei Wu, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2109 Shattuck Avenue, Apartment 203, Berkeley, CA 84704 US; Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash, a citizen of the United States, residing at 7 Lowden Avenue, Apartment 1, Somerville, MA 02144 US; and David Rusell Pierce, a citizen of the United States, residing at 21 Main Street, 1E, Irvington, NY 10533 US; referred to as ASSIGNOR(S), have invented a certain new and useful invention ("INVENTION") entitled:

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR GENERATING INFLUENCE SCORES

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR(S) have filed an application for Letters Patent, entitled the same, identified as U.S. Nonprovisional Application Serial No. 14/034,402 filed 23 September 2013, which claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application Serial No. 61/704,269 filed 21 September 2012 (the "APPLICATION"); and

WHEREAS, **Appinions Inc.**, with a principal place of business at 18 East 41st Street, Suite 1806, New York, New York 10017, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, APPLICATIONS, and all United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefrom.

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby sell, assign, transfer, grant and convey to ASSIGNEE the full and entire right, title and interest in and to said APPLICATIONS and said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patents of the United States, to be obtained therefor on said APPLICATIONS and INVENTION and any and all improvements thereto, and in and to the APPLICATIONS and any division, continuation or continuation-in-part thereof, and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued on any of said APPLICATIONS and the foregoing, and any reissues and re-examination certificates thereof, and in and to any and all applications for Letters Patent filed in foreign countries for said INVENTION or improvements, including all priority rights, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted in foreign countries therefor, and in and to any other applications based in whole or in part on any of the foregoing.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that they have the full power to make this assignment and that the rights, titles, and interests assigned are not encumbered by any grant, license, or right heretofore given.

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S), and ASSIGNOR(S) will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, defend and enforce said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION, and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

Ohio Maloi Malo	Date:
Chia-Wei Wu	Witness:Print Name:
Claire Cardie	Date:
Laufrence Levy	Date: 1/21/16 Witness: All Berry Print Name: Kristin Berry
Shaomei Wu	Date: Witness: Print Name:
Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash	Date: Witness: Print Name:
David Rusell Pierce	Date:

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Chia-Wei Wu, a citizen of Taiwan, residing at 7F, No.2-8, Ln. 280, Zhongzheng Road, Xindian District, New Taipei City, TW 231; Claire Cardie, a citizen of the United States, residing at 217 Highgate Road, Ithaca, NY 14850 US, Laurence Levy, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2 Thies Court, Scarsdale, NY 10583 US; Shaomei Wu, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2109 Shattuck Avenue, Apartment 203, Berkeley, CA 84704 US; Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash, a citizen of the United States, residing at 7 Lowden Avenue, Apartment 1, Somerville, MA 02144 US; and David Rusell Pierce, a citizen of the United States, residing at 21 Main Street, 1E, Irvington, NY 10533 US; referred to as ASSIGNOR(S), have invented a certain new and useful invention ("INVENTION") entitled:

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR GENERATING INFLUENCE SCORES

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR(S) have filed an application for Letters Patent, entitled the same, identified as U.S. Nonprovisional Application Serial No. 14/034,402 filed 23 September 2013, which claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application Serial No. 61/704,269 filed 21 September 2012 (the "APPLICATION"); and

WHEREAS, **Appinions Inc.**, with a principal place of business at 18 East 41st Street, Suite 1806, New York, New York 10017, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, APPLICATIONS, and all United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefrom.

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby sell, assign, transfer, grant and convey to ASSIGNEE the full and entire right, title and interest in and to said APPLICATIONS and said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patents of the United States, to be obtained therefor on said APPLICATIONS and INVENTION and any and all improvements thereto, and in and to the APPLICATIONS and any division, continuation or continuation-in-part thereof, and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued on any of said APPLICATIONS and the foregoing, and any reissues and re-examination certificates thereof, and in and to any and all applications for Letters Patent filed in foreign countries for said INVENTION or improvements, including all priority rights, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted in foreign countries therefor, and in and to any other applications based in whole or in part on any of the foregoing.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that they have the full power to make this assignment and that the rights, titles, and interests assigned are not encumbered by any grant, license, or right heretofore given.

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S), and ASSIGNOR(S) will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, defend and enforce said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION, and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

	Date:
Chia-Wei Wu	
	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Claire Cardie	
	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Laurence Levy	
	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Shaomei Wu	
	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash	
	Witness:
	Print Name:
\sim 0.0	, 1
Sand K Fairl	Date: 3/18/2018
	Date:
David Rusell Pierce	Mitnage:
	Witness:
	Print Name.

Page 1 of 2

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Chia-Wei Wu, a citizen of Taiwan, residing at 7F, No.2-8, Ln. 280, Zhongzheng Road, Xindian District, New Taipei City, TW 231; Claire Cardie, a citizen of the United States, residing at 217 Highgate Road, Ithaca, NY 14850 US, Laurence Levy, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2 Thies Court, Scarsdale, NY 10583 US; Shaomei Wu, a citizen of the United States, residing at 2109 Shattuck Avenue, Apartment 203, Berkeley, CA 84704 US; Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash, a citizen of the United States, residing at 7 Lowden Avenue, Apartment 1, Somerville, MA 02144 US; and David Rusell Pierce, a citizen of the United States, residing at 21 Main Street, 1E, Irvington, NY 10533 US; referred to as ASSIGNOR(S), have invented a certain new and useful invention ("INVENTION") entitled:

SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR GENERATING INFLUENCE SCORES

WHEREAS, ASSIGNOR(S) have filed an application for Letters Patent, entitled the same, identified as U.S. Nonprovisional Application Serial No. 14/034,402 filed 23 September 2013, which claims the benefit of U.S. Provisional Application Serial No. 61/704,269 filed 21 September 2012 (the "APPLICATION"); and

WHEREAS, **Appinions Inc.**, with a principal place of business at 18 East 41st Street, Suite 1806, New York, New York 10017, hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in, to and under said INVENTION, APPLICATIONS, and all United States Letters Patent to be obtained therefrom.

NOW THEREFORE, TO ALL WHOM IT MAY CONCERN, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the ASSIGNOR(S) hereby sell, assign, transfer, grant and convey to ASSIGNEE the full and entire right, title and interest in and to said APPLICATIONS and said INVENTION and any and all Letters Patents of the United States, to be obtained therefor on said APPLICATIONS and INVENTION and any and all improvements thereto, and in and to the APPLICATIONS and any division, continuation or continuation-in-part thereof, and in and to any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued on any of said APPLICATIONS and the foregoing, and any reissues and re-examination certificates thereof, and in and to any and all applications for Letters Patent filed in foreign countries for said INVENTION or improvements, including all priority rights, and any and all Letters Patent which may be granted in foreign countries therefor, and in and to any other applications based in whole or in part on any of the foregoing.

ASSIGNOR(S) hereby covenant that they have the full power to make this assignment and that the rights, titles, and interests assigned are not encumbered by any grant, license, or right heretofore given.

Page 2 of 2

ASSIGNOR(S) further covenant that ASSIGNEE will, upon its request, be provided promptly with all pertinent facts and documents relating to said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION and said Letters Patent as may be known and accessible to ASSIGNOR(S), and ASSIGNOR(S) will testify as to the same in any interference, litigation or proceeding related thereto and will promptly execute and deliver to ASSIGNEE or its legal representative any and all papers, instruments or affidavits required to apply for, obtain, maintain, defend and enforce said APPLICATIONS, said INVENTION, and said Letters Patent which may be necessary or desirable to carry out the purposes hereof.

	Date:
Chia-Wei Wu	•
	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Claire Cardie	2400
	Witness:
	Print Name:
	Date:
Laurence Levy	
•	Witness:
	Print Name:
	21231201h
Of a solivery	Date: 77 271 75. 5
Shaomei Wu	Date: //2/12016 Witness: BEN LICKLY Print Name: However
	Print Name: // / / / /
er en	
	D-4-2
Vladimir Dmitrievich Barash	Date:
Viadilliii Diliitilevicii Darasii	Witness
	Witness: Print Name:
	, meramo.
	Data
David Rusell Pierce	Date:
David Musell Fleloe	Witness:
	Witness:Print Name: